POSIES
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Path &
Spread
Let stylish design and durable
construction light the way.
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage PATH & SPREAD  |  Low Voltage
15635 OZ

Description Dense purple, deep cranberry red and golden amber glass flowers will seamlessly blend into a flowerbed during the day and provide the punch of light
needed in the evening. Mix or match colors or use the special mounting accessory to create an innovative centerpiece with different angles and heights.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15435 PP - Olde Bronze®  with Dense Purple Glass
15435 RD - Olde Bronze®  with Cranberry Red Glass
15435 AMB - Olde Bronze®  with Golden Amber Glass
Housing Brass
Lamp Base 12V  S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
Wiring 34" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15635 OZ - Three-Fixture Centerpiece Mounting Kit
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Footcandles 4.9 3.1 3.1 1.3 0.5 0.2 – – –
P
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
  h
y
b
r
id
 P
A
T
h
 &
 S
P
r
E
A
d
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage PATH & SPREAD  |  Low Voltage
15635 OZ
three-fixture centerpiece mOunting kit
The kit allows for the creation of an interesting

Description Dense purple, deep cranberry red and golden amber glass flowers will seamlessly blend into a flowerbed during the day and provide the punch of light
needed in the evening. Mix or match colors or use the special mounting accessory to create an innovative centerpiece with different angles and heights.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15435 PP - Olde Bronze®  with Dense Purple Glass
15435 RD - Olde Bronze®  with Cranberry Red Glass
15435 AMB - Olde Bronze®  with Golden Amber Glass
Housing Brass
Lamp Base 12V  S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
Wiring 34" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15635 OZ - Three-Fixture Centerpiece Mounting Kit
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Footcandles 4.9 3.1 3.1 1.3 0.5 0.2 – – –
P
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
  h
y
b
r
id
 P
A
T
h
 &
 S
P
r
E
A
d
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT435
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage PATH & SPREAD  |  Low Voltage
15635 OZ
three-fixture centerpiece mOunting kit
The kit allows for the creation of an interesting

Description Dense purple, deep cranberry red and golden amber glass flowers will seamlessly blend into a flowerbed during the day and provide the punch of light
needed in the evening. Mix or match colors or use the special mounting accessory to create an innovative centerpiece with different angles and heights.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15435 PP - Olde Bronze®  with Dense Purple Glass
15435 RD - Olde Bronze®  with Cranberry Red Glass
15435 AMB - Olde Bronze®  with Golden Amber Glass
Housing Brass
Lamp Base 12V  S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
Wiring 34" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15635 OZ - Three-Fixture Centerpiece Mounting Kit
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Footcandles 4.9 3.1 3.1 1.3 0.5 0.2 – – –
P
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
  h
y
b
r
id
 P
A
T
h
 &
 S
P
r
E
A
d
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage PATH & SPREAD  |  Low Voltage
15635 OZ
three-fixture centerpiece mOunting kit
The kit allows for the creation of an interesting

Description Dense purple, deep cranberry red and golden amber glass flowers will seamlessly blend into a flowerbed during the day and provide the punch of light
needed in the evening. Mix or match colors or use the special mounting accessory to create an innovative centerpiece with different angles and heights.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15435 PP - Olde Bronze®  with Dense Purple Glass
15435 RD - Olde Bronze®  with Cranberry Red Glass
15435 AMB - Olde Bronze®  with Golden Amber Glass
Housing Brass
Lamp Base 12V  S8 wedge base socket
Supplied Lamp 24.4-W(VA) 3156K (15598 CLR) Krypton light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 24.4-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
18.5-W(VA) 3155K (15599 CLR)
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18036-18038) see page 159
Compares up to 18.5W Krypton
Wiring 34" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads. Cable connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" In-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15635 OZ - Three-Fixture Centerpiece Mounting Kit
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
distance from Light 0' 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
Footcandles 4.9 3.1 3.1 1.3 0.5 0.2 – – –
P
iN
C
A
N
d
E
S
C
E
N
T
/LE
d
 1
2
V
  h
y
b
r
id
 P
A
T
h
 &
 S
P
r
E
A
d
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
  DECK & PATIO  |  Low Voltage PATH & SPREAD  |  Low Voltage
15635 OZ
three-fixture centerpiece mOunting kit
The kit allows for the creation of an interesting